                Unit 1 / 34 Truganina Road, Malaga W.A.      Ph.(08) 9248 7313       Fax.(08) 9248 7314     www.tradesmantech.com
PREMIUM STEEL HOLE SAWS
Cutting & Drilling Range -
Code Size Teeth
TT-TCHC16 16mm 4
TT-TCHC19 19mm 4
TT-TCHC20 20mm 4TT TCHC20 20mm 4
TT-TCHC22 22mm 4
TT-TCHC25 25mm 6
TT-TCHC30 30mm 6
TT-TCHC32 32mm 6
TT-TCHC38 38mm 8
TT-TCHC40 40mm 8
TT-TCHC48 48mm 10
TT-TCHC50 50mm 10
TT-TCHC60 60mm 10
TT-TCHC65 65mm 10
Prices do NOT include 10% GST
Premium Steel Hole Saws are suitable for cutting mild steel, cast iron, hardened steel,
stainless steel, brass, bronze & aluminium up to a depth of 8mm with the ejection spring
&15mm without the ejection spring.
To extend the life of the Tungsten Carbide Metal Holesaws, it is recommended that a
lubricant is used while drillingg